

The Regional Community Foundation

1401 S. Main St., Suite 100 Dayton, Ohio 45409

Phone: (937) 222-0410 Fax: (937) 222-0636 Website: www.dayton foundation.org E-mail: info@dayton

foundation.org

## Charitable Checking Account Application for Organizations

The following information is for internal use only and will not be shared with any individuals or organizations outside of The Dayton Foundation.

If you prefer to speak to someone directly about opening a Charitable Checking Account, please contact Alexis Norman at (937) 225-9934, or email her at anorman@daytonfoundation.org.

*Note:* asterisked items (\*) are required for us to complete your application.

Your Organization*			
Organization Name			
Type of Organization			
☐ For-profit			
☐ Unincorporated Group			
Major Purpose (e.g., Arts, Public Bene	fit, etc.)		
Organization Street Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Primary Contact at Organiza	tion*		
Title □Mr. □Mrs. □Ms. □Miss □			
Contact Name (first & last)			
Position			
Mail-to Street Address			
City			
Email Address		-	
Business Telephone			
Authorized Officer to Act as A			
Please provide the following informati as an advisor to your organization's Chyour account.		1 ,	,
☐ Authorized Officer is same as Prima	ry Contact		
Name (first & last)			
Position at Organization			
Street Address			
City			
Email Address			
Phone			
Date of Birth, if known (mm/dd/yyyy)			

MORE







Confirmed in Compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations









We help you help others.™

## Charitable Checking Account Application for Organizations – Page 2

Dayton Foundation to benefit their respective	ablished foundations under the umbrella of The areas. Please check the appropriate box if you publication purposes only) as part of one of the fol-		
□ Not applicable □ African-American Community Fund □ Asian-Indian Community Fund	☐ Centerville-Washington Foundation☐ Vandalia-Butler Foundation		
Your Suggested Fund Name and Fund	d Preferences*		
"Jane and John Smith Fund," "The Smith Fam	ns the most to you, such as your family name (e.g., nily Fund"). Your fund name will appear on grant grant, you specifically request to remain anonymous.		
Fund Name			
Fund Purpose for Publications			
☐ Make fund anonymous in publications			
☐ Make fund anonymous in grant letters/checks			
$\square$ I plan to accept outside contributions to my fund. Make my fund publicly searchable on The			
Dayton Foundation website for credit card and	d bank transfer gifts.		
it must be in compliance with The Dayton For	ge or other online presence that references your fund andation's Component Fund Website and Privacy our fund must be made via The Dayton Foundation's EIN number. date.		
Email			
Phone			
Website URL			
Facebook link			
Please Tell Us How You Learned about (check all that apply)  □ Saw it on your website  □ Received a mailing about the service  □ Read about it in a Charitable Checking Accolute the Read about it in a Dayton Foundation news			
☐ Heard about it from a Dayton Foundation donor			

## Charitable Checking Account Application for Organizations – Page 3

File revision 10.23

or fax it to us at (937) 222-0636